

## Shoreline Marathon Half, 5/10k www.ShorelineMarathon.com

## Sunday – July 16, 2023 @ 7:00 a.m.

First Name	irst NameLast Name					
Address	(			_City	StateZip Code	
Phone						
MaleFemale Age on Day of Race Birth Date						
E-Mail:Team Name						
MUST COMPLETE ENTIRE FORM please print clearly						
Event (circle one)	Early Bird	After 9-1	After 11-1	After 2-1	T-Shirt Size?. S, M, L, XL, 2XL	
Full Marathon Half Marathon	\$100 \$75	\$120 \$85	\$130 \$95	\$140 \$110		
10k ( 6.2 miles)	\$50	\$55	\$65	\$75	Refund Policy:	
5k ( 3.1 miles )	\$35	\$45	\$45	\$55	**NO REFUNDS!**	
Elite Sports California						

Mail to: 2390-C Las Posas Rd. #407 CA 93010.

Contact info: Bill@EliteSportsCA.com 805-258-3779

WAIVER AND RELEASE FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION: Including permission for the undersigned to participate in the Shoreline Marathon half Marathon 5k & 10k and related activities. I, the undersigned for myself, my successors, heirs, assigns, executors, and administrators agree that prior to participating I will inspect the facilities and equipment to be used and, if I believe any of them are unsafe, I will immediately advise the supervisory person at the facility acknowledge that I fully understand that I will be engaging in activities that involve risk of injury or death, including economic losses which might result not only from my injuries to myself, including medical or hospital bills, permanent or partial disability or death and damages to my property, real or personal caused by or resulting from my participation in the event: covenant not to sue and release, relinquish, waive and discharge the City of City of Ventura, County of Ventura, CHP, Shoreline Marathon Half Marathon 5k & 10k, Elite Sports California, their officials, employees, volunteers, sponsors, and agents from any and all liability, loss, damage, claim or demand arising from or attributable to my participation in the event: agree that photographs, pictures, slides, movies or videos of me may be taken in connection with my participation in the event without compensation from the City of Ventura, County of Ventura, CHP, Shoreline Marathon Half Marathon 5k & 10k, Elite Sports California, or their permitees and further I consent to the use of photographs, pictures, slides, movies or videos of may be taken in connection with my participation in the event without for the city of Ventura, County of Ventura, CHP, Shoreline Marathon Half Marathon 5k & 10k, Elite Sports California, or their permitees and further I consent to the use of photographs, pictures, slides, movies or videos of may be taken in connection with my participation in the event without compensation from the City of Ventura, County of Ventura, CHP, Shoreline Marathon Half Maratho

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_Date\_\_\_\_\_(Signature of parent if under 18 years) **IF ATHLETE IS UNDER AGE 18**: This is to certify that my son/daughter has my permission to compete in the Shoreline Marathon Half Marathon, 5k & 10k and related events, is in good physical condition, and that the race medical officials have my permission to authorize emergency treatment and to have access to his/her records, if necessary